
                                                  
SUMMARY SHEET Date:  02/10/2016 @ 2:00 

County of McHenry Purchasing  Bid/RFP:  16‐20 Provide Two 2016 Dodge RAM 4 x 
4 Crew Cab 140” WB SSV 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

  VENDOR  VENDOR VENDOR  VENDOR VENDOR

Vendor 
City/State 

NAPELTON FLEET 
WESTMONT IL 

SUNNYSIDE CO 
MCHENRY IL       

ORIGINAL SIGNATURE  Yes  Yes       

MANDATORY PAGES  Yes  Yes       

Two (2) new 2016 Dodge 
RAM 1500 4 X 4 Crew 
Cab 140” WB SSV full 

delivered price: 

$57,648.00 
 
$28,824.00/each 

$56,092.00 
 
$28,046.00/each 

$  $  $ 

           

Number of days for 
completion after receipt 

of purchase order: 
16‐20 weeks  90‐120 Days       

           

NOTES           

           

Savings           

Sent to 8 potential bidders. Submittals received from 2. 


